

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH:: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.P. No.14361 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

SI. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
6	27-01-2026	<u>TRR, J</u> No representation for the petitioner. Office is directed to list the case on 02.02.2026 under the caption "For Dismissal". TRR, J siva	