

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.14361 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
9.	09.03.2026	<u>TRR, J</u> Subject to outcome of the writ petition, the respondents are directed to register the vehicle of the petitioner i.e., Electronic Car Hyundai IONIQ-5 bearing engine No.EM17PB35451D and chassis No.MALKM81AURM011537. List the matter for hearing after six (06) weeks. <u>TRR,J</u> <i>KBN</i>	